
Date Day Team Time Location

Aug. 25 Friday Heritage 7:30 Home

Aug. 28 Monday Sunnydale 7:00 Centralia, MO

Sept. 1/2 Fri./Sat. Center Place Tournament TBA Independence, MO

Sept. 7 Thursday Plaza Heights 5:30 Blue Springs, MO

Sept. 8 Friday Chamois 6:00 Home

Sept. 12 Tuesday Liberty Christian 6:00 Home

Sept. 14 Thursday CIS 6:30 Columbia

Sept. 18 Monday Lighthouse 7:30 Home

Sept. 22/23 Fri./Sat. CFS Tournament TBA Home

Sept. 28 Thursday Hallsville 6:00 Hallsville, MO

Oct. 3 Tuesday CIS 7:00 Home

Oct. 5 Thursday Calvary Lutheran 7:00 Home

Oct. 9 Monday Chamois 6:00 Chamois, MO

Oct. 10 Tuesday Heritage 7:00 Columbia

Oct. 12 Thursday Sunnydale 7:00 Home

Oct. 13 Friday North County/Lighthouse 6:00/7:00 Home

Oct. 17 Tuesday Liberty Christian 6:00 Wright City, MO

Oct. 20 Friday Lighthouse 7:00 Jefferson City, MO

Oct. 26-28 Thurs-Sat MCSAA State Tournament TBA Joplin, MO
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